
Grümpelschiessen Schützenverein Monstein 2019

Rg. Name/Vorname JG Kat. Res. Zus. Total 10 9 8 7 6 5
1 Flury Uschi 1956 E 97 2 99 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Hartmann Kaspar 1955 A 97 0 97 7 3 0 0 0 0 100 99 99
3 Conrad Ueli 1986 E 95 2 97 6 3 1 0 0 0 97 97 96
4 Kühnis Christian 1962 A 96 0 96 6 4 0 0 0 0 99 98 97
5 Caprez Reto 1976 A 96 0 96 6 4 0 0 0 0 98 98 93
6 Studer Thomas 1962 D 95 1 96 5 5 0 0 0 0 100 97 97
7 Brunner Rolf 1977 E 93 2 95 5 3 2 0 0 0 96 94 94
8 Heldstab Martin 1995 E 93 2 95 4 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 Caprez Jann 1973 A 94 0 94 6 2 2 0 0 0 97 97 96

10 Ambühl Joos 1959 A 92 0 92 3 6 1 0 0 0 95 95 92
11 Roffler Dominik 1994 E 90 2 92 5 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0
12 Conrad Hanspeter 1961 A 91 0 91 5 2 2 1 0 0 99 97 97
13 Casutt Marina 1980 A 91 0 91 3 5 2 0 0 0 97 95 93
14 Michel Laura 1989 E 89 2 91 3 4 2 1 0 0 100 99 93
15 Kühnis Georg 1968 E 89 2 91 3 3 4 0 0 0 97 95 94
16 Umbricht Walter 1948 D 88 1 89 4 2 3 0 1 0 97 96 92
17 Sgier Nico 1963 D 88 1 89 4 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0
18 Boutellier Patrick 1980 D 88 1 89 3 4 2 0 1 0 0 0 0
19 Nett Jakob 1966 D 87 1 88 2 5 1 2 0 0 94 93 86
20 Gadmer Hans 1948 E 86 2 88 3 2 3 2 0 0 91 91 91
21 Brunner Thomas 1975 E 86 2 88 2 4 3 0 1 0 92 91 88
22 El Sammra Nadim 2004 E 86 2 88 1 6 2 0 1 0 95 89 87
23 Kühnis Beni 1996 E 85 2 87 1 6 1 1 1 0 97 90 89
24 Dvorak Janne 2004 E 85 2 87 1 5 2 2 0 0 92 90 87
25 Conrad Martin 1946 E 84 2 86 5 4 1 0 0 0 89 89 89
26 Baumann Franz 1967 D 84 1 85 1 4 4 0 1 0 94 87 86
27 Calörtscher Jonas 2002 E 83 2 85 2 3 3 1 0 1 96 92 87
28 Wilhelm Ruth 1964 E 83 2 85 2 3 2 2 1 0 98 95 85
29 Brechbühler Ralf 1988 E 83 2 85 2 0 7 1 0 0 95 91 80
30 Kaufmann Elias 2004 E 82 2 84 1 2 6 0 1 0 96 85 82
31 Gadmer Reto 1980 A 82 0 82 2 4 0 2 2 0 94 91 89
32 Hartmann Désirée 1996 E 79 2 81 1 3 3 0 3 0 92 89 87
33 Jud Ivo 1946 E 78 2 80 0 3 3 3 1 0 89 83 81
34 Bachmann Daniel 1988 E 77 2 79 0 2 4 3 1 0 0 0 0
35 Lesslauer Robert 1983 E 76 2 78 4 0 1 1 2 1 96 95 95
36 Meier Noah 2004 E 69 2 71 2 0 3 1 1 2 97 92 76
37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rangliste Aktive:

Tiefschüsse 



Grümpelschiessen Schützenverein Monstein 2019

Rg. Name/Vorname JG Kat. Res. Zus. Total 10 9 8 7 6 5
1 Krausz Samantha 1984 E 68 2 70 1 2 1 1 4 0 96 89 82
2 Gadmer Nadia 1980 A 66 2 68 1 2 0 4 0 0 94 88 84
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rangliste Turnerinnen:

Tiefschüsse 



Grümpelschiessen Schützenverein Monstein 2019

Rg. Name/Vorname JG Kat. Total 10%
1 Casutt Marina 1980 A 467 46.7 99 99 95 95 79
2 Kühnis Christian 1962 A 462 46.2 100 92 92 90 88
3 Ambühl Joos 1959 A 462 46.2 97 96 94 93 82
4 Conrad Martin 1946 E 459 45.9 100 97 92 90 80
5 Umbricht Walter 1948 D 456 45.6 98 95 93 90 80
6 Studer Thomas 1962 D 455 45.5 100 93 90 88 84
7 Michel Laura 1989 E 455 45.5 96 93 92 87 87
8 Caprez Reto 1976 A 452 45.2 96 93 91 89 83
9 Conrad Ueli 1986 E 448 44.8 99 96 92 89 72

10 Jud Ivo 1946 E 447 44.7 95 93 91 89 79
11 Caprez Jann 1973 A 441 44.1 95 90 87 85 84
12 Kühnis Beni 1996 E 441 44.1 94 91 90 84 82
13 Sgier Nico 1963 D 439 43.9 96 90 85 85 83
14 Nett Jakob 1966 D 436 43.6 93 88 87 85 83
15 Conrad Hanspeter 1961 A 434 43.4 97 90 87 81 79
16 Hartmann Kaspar 1955 A 434 43.4 92 92 89 89 72
17 Flury Uschi 1956 E 433 43.3 97 93 88 83 72
18 Brunner Rolf 1977 E 428 42.8 91 90 86 82 79
19 Kühnis Georg 1968 E 420 42 90 85 84 82 79
20 Gadmer Hans 1948 E 405 40.5 98 90 78 74 65
21 Roffler Dominik 1994 E 403 40.3 97 93 87 83 43
22 Heldstab Martin 1995 E 399 39.9 92 91 86 76 54
23 Gadmer Reto 1980 A 398 39.8 92 81 80 75 70
24 Brechbühler Ralf 1988 E 396 39.6 96 82 80 72 66
25 Lesslauer Robert 1983 E 377 37.7 91 77 73 72 64
26 Boutellier Patrick 1980 D 370 37 90 83 67 66 64
27 Wilhelm Ruth 1964 E 369 36.9 96 82 70 62 59
28 Baumann Franz 1967 D 340 34 88 84 57 56 55
29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rangliste Silberbergstich:

Schüsse 100er


